
School Nurse Phone# FAX# Email Address 
Billy Mills Middle School Jodi Kennedy 330-1754 596-6557 jekenned@usd497.org 

Cordley Elementary Margaret Wiebe 330-1745 596-6562 Margaret.wiebe@usd497.org 

Deerfield Elementary Dianne Thomas 330-2225 596-6563 dthomas@usd497.org 

Free State High School  Shelly Bennett 330-2234 596-6579 shelly.bennett@usd497.org 

Hillcrest Elementary Courtney "Cami" 
Kennedy 

330-4628 596-6565 Courtney.kennedy@usd497.org 

Kennedy Early Childhood Sheena Shearburn 330-4761 596-4761 sshearbu@usd497.org 

Langston Hughes 
Elementary 

Michelle Ballast 330-2488 596-6575 michelle.ballast@usd497.org 

Lawrence High School Carol Casteel 330-2704 596-6543 ccasteel@usd497.org 

Liberty Memorial Central 
Middle School  

Rebecca Chase 330-2735 596-6554 Rebecca.chase@usd497.org 

New York Elementary Margaret Wiebe 330-1672 596-6568 Margaret.wiebe@usd497.org 

Prairie Park Elementary Megan Bost 330-4316 596-6566 megan.bost@usd497.org 

Quail Run Elementary Heather Ruckman 330-2477 596-6571 heather.ruckman@usd497.org 

Schwegler Elementary Jana Mekus 330-2443 596-6572 jana.mekus@usd497.org 

Southwest Middle School Micki Thomas 330-4632 596-6559 mthomas@usd497.org 

Sunflower Elementary Cara Muths 330-4345 596-6573 cara.muths@usd497.org 

Sunset Hill Elementary Courtney "Cami" 
Kennedy 

330-2152 596-6574 Courtney.kennedy@usd497.org 

West Middle School Chanda Sheedy 330-2178 596-6558 Chanda.sheedy@usd497.org 

Woodlawn Elementary Megan Bost 330-4699 596-6577 megan.bost@usd497.org 

Health Services Coordinator Linda Redding-ESC 
 

330-1412 596-6546 linda.redding@usd497.org 

Twila Piercy Infectious Disease 
Nurse 

330-1967 596-6546 twila.piercy@usd497.org 

Health & Audiology 
Secretary 

 Rene Dunbar-
Moores-ESC 

330-1907 596-6546 rdunbar@usd497.org 

 8/9/2023    
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